

Court of Additional Session Judge, Khatra, Bankura

Speacial Case 15/17

Order No. 21

Date- 04-01-2018

Accused Kanchani @ Babli Tudu is produced from J/C. She is taken in to custody and remanded to J/C till 11-01-18.

One bail petition is filed on behalf of accd. Kanchani @ Babli Tudu and praying for bail copy served.

Fix, 11-01-2018 for production of accd and hearing the bail application and supply of copy to the accused persons.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,
A.S.J.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,
Addl. Sessions Judge, Khatra, Bankura