

Additional District & Sessions Judge, Khatra, Bankura.

Speacial Case 15/17

Order No.32  
Date- 03-05-2018

Three accused persons nemely Kanchani @ Babli Tudu, Apurba Tudu and Sailendra Kumar are produced from J/C.

Fix **16-05-2018** for hearing of the bail application filed on behalf of accused Apurba Tudu, Sailendra Kumar and Kanchani @ Babli Tudu.

Call for C.D. on **16.05.2018**

Aforesaid accused persons be remanded to J/C till **16-05-2018**.

D/C by me  
S/d Subhasis Ghosh  
A.S.J.

S/d Subhasis Ghosh  
Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Judge, Special Court, Under the POCSO Act  
Khatra, Bankura