

Court of Additional Session Judge, Khatra, Bankura

Speacial Case 15/17

Order No. 58

Date- 19.02.19

Accd. persons namely (1) Sailendra Kumar (2) Apurba Tudu and (3) Kanchani @ Babli Tudu are produced from J/C.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is present.

Fix 5.3.2019 for evidence of deferred witness No. P.W. 2Shyamali Baskey.

Issue summons accordingly.

Aforesaid the accused persons be remanded to J/S till 5.3.2019.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,  
A.S.J.

Sd/- Subhasis Ghosh,  
Addl. Sessions Judge, Khatra, Bankura